Last Name First Name

Hopkins

Anderson

Christensen
Gibbons

Kmetic

Baldwin
Christensen
Christensen
McFarland
Miller
Murphey

Sullivan

Joseph

Howard

Stanton

McCoy
Buchert
Gustavson
Murphey

Myatt

Gagnon

Alice

Thayer

Caroline
Elizabeth

Aspen

Arlo
Thomas
Nicholas
Jasper
Dalton
Bodee

Jack

Juniper

Susanna

Kora

Brawley
Cade
Fred

Ely

Chase

Nicole

Category
Ages 12 & under

Ages 12 & under

Ages 12 & under
Ages 12 & under

Ages 12 & under

Ages 12 & under
Ages 12 & under
Ages 12 & under
Ages 12 & under
Ages 12 & under
Ages 12 & under

Ages 12 & under

Ages 13-17

Ages 13-17

Ages 13-17

Ages 13-17
Ages 13-17
Ages 13-17
Ages 13-17

Ages 13-17

Ages 18-39

F

M/F SkiorSB

SB

SB

Skier

Skier

Skier

Skier

Skier

Skier

Skier

Skier

Skier

Skier

SB

Skier

Skier

Skier

Skier

Skier

Skier

Skier

SB

000000

RUN 1
1:13.11

2:37.75

4:06.63

1:52.36

1:36.51

1:18.01

1:10.07

1:20.84

1:13.92

1:08.54

DNF

1:18.09

1:12.36

1:20.81

1:23.46

1:26.18

1:08.7

1:06.89

1:05.09

DNF

1:DNF

RUN 2
1:12.57

2:38.27

1:17.77

1:14.39

1:47.73

1:22.01

1:23.14

4:06.25

DNF

1:07.72

1:18.07

2:12.38

1:10.87

1:19.81

DNF

1:29.78

1:02.24

1:13.19

1:02.65

:59.8

DNF

Place

1st

1st

2nd

1st

3rd

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd



Kmetic

Copple
Day
Heaton
Howard
Hymel
Joseph
Kruse
Lowry
Modisett
Presley

Tritt

Moberg
Morse
Piper

Warner

Murphey
Simmons
Van Beek
Wanta

Hanson

Gustavson

Hopkins

Sydney

Ethan
Kelsey
Louie
Parker
Alexander
Sage
Michael
Don
Cameron
Raymond

Max

Emily
Kristen
Julie

Livie

Tucker
Brian
Eric
Michael

lvan

Jaime

Audrey

Ages 18-39

Ages 18-39
Ages 18-39
Ages 18-39
Ages 18-39
Ages 18-39
Ages 18-39
Ages 18-39
Ages 18-39
Ages 18-39
Ages 18-39

Ages 18-39

Ages 18-39
Ages 18-39
Ages 18-39

Ages 18-39

Ages 18-39
Ages 18-39
Ages 18-39
Ages 18-39

Ages 18-39

Ages 40 & over

Ages 40 & over

n

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

Skier

Skier

Skier

Skier

Skier

Skier

Skier

Skier

Skier

SB

SB

000000

1:18.91

1:26.71

1:30.66

1:12.31

DNF

1:08.19

1:03.27

1:05.39

1:14.47

1:11.51

DNF

1:10.51

2:21.92

1:16.17

2:02.3

1:11.25

1:43.40

1:04.71

1:16.98

1:05.05

:59.57

1:16.66

1:17.79

1:19.51

1:20.74

1:20.64

1:12.61

1:12.62

1:11.17

1:00.99

1:07.71

DNF

1:09.51

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

1:09.77

1:08.16

1:04.67

DNF

1:00.09

DNF

1:17.51

1:17.99

1st

3rd

1st

2nd

2nd

3rd

1st

3rd

2nd

1st

1st

2nd



Bilgic
Brooks
Copple
Curtis
Fullhart
Habenicht
Haney
Hassinger
Hassinger
Hopkins
Hoschouer
Leonard
Lester
Piper
Prasil
Presley
Rowley
Simila
Sparr
Walker
Woods
McCoy

Kerber

Gibbons

Kelsey

Anil
Tyler
Malcolm
Spencer
Guy
Josh
Ryan
Jed
Seth
Jared
Aaron
John
Kane
Seth
Dan
Leon
Scott
Mark
Erick
Jason
Preston
Blake

Josh

Angie

Leah

Ages 40 & over
Ages 40 & over
Ages 40 & over
Ages 40 & over
Ages 40 & over
Ages 40 & over
Ages 40 & over
Ages 40 & over
Ages 40 & over
Ages 40 & over
Ages 40 & over
Ages 40 & over
Ages 40 & over
Ages 40 & over
Ages 40 & over
Ages 40 & over
Ages 40 & over
Ages 40 & over
Ages 40 & over
Ages 40 & over
Ages 40 & over
Ages 40 & over

Ages 40 & over

Ages 40 & over

Ages 40 & over

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

Skier

Skier

000000

1:39.18

1:07.32

1:15.11

1:19.04

1:43.86

1:14.52

1:20.29

1:11.06

1:07.54

1:06.91

1:07.89

1:07.97

1:12.47

1:16.51

DNF

1:12.97

1:16.81

1:20.87

1:21.22

1:15.61

1:06.27

1:10.57

1:24.61

1:11.71

1:18.62

DNF

1:06.87

1:09.07

1:08.66

DNF

1:05.21

1:18.59

1:09.01

1:04.06

1:05.94

DNF

1:12.12

1:15.11

DNF

DNF

DNF

1:18.61

1:17.09

1:20.74

1:19.08

1:11.12

1:05.39

1:31.11

1:10.34

DNF

2nd

1st

3rd

3rd



Stanton

Whitesides

Broderick
Christensen

Stanton

Anderson
Cornford
Floyd
Gordon
Tonder
Papineau

Rose

Brown

Drake

Adams

Gustavson

Erin

Emily

Brian
Chris

Marlow

Dustin
Casey
Michael
Mac
Nate
Cory

Taylor

Lucas

Quin

Michael

Philo

Ages 40 & over

Ages 40 & over

Ages 40 & over
Ages 40 & over

Ages 40 & over

Pro Open
Pro Open
Pro Open
Pro Open
Pro Open
Pro Open

Pro Open

Pro Open

Pro Open

Telemark

Telemark

Skier

Skier

Skier

Skier

Skier

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

Skier

Skier

Tele

Tele

000000

1:10.65

1:07.22

:58.34

1:07.42

1:12.54

1:00.85

1:04.34

1:08.26

1:09.34

1:17.91

1:05.74

1:07.84

1:01.14

1:07.42

1:05.49

1:11.44

1:08.77

1:06.86

:57.89

1:19.68

DNF

1:00.67

1:06.54

1:07.66

1:08.36

1:07.14

1:11.37

1:05.17

1:00.49

1:04.59

1:05.25

1:07.87

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

1st

2nd



